JET,

1/2-Ton Electric Chain Hoist 3-Phase
20' Lift | 1/2SS-3C-20
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Short Description

JET 1/2SS-3C-20 1/2-Ton Electric Chain Hoist, 3-Phase, 20" Lift (123200)

Additional Information

Stock Number

Capacity (Lbs.)

Duty Cycle (%)

Duty Cycle Rating

Lift (Ft.)

Lifting Speed (FPM)

Load Capacity (Tons)
Max. Number of Starts (Per Hr.)
Max. On Time (Min. / Hr.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Motor Phase

Prop 65

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Headroom (In.)

Overall Width (In.)

Motor Current (Amps)

JT9-123200

1000

30

H4

20

31

1/2

180

18

1/2SS-3C-20

1-1/3 HP, 460V, 3 Ph
3

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
2 Year

110

116.0

20-3/16

8.61

8
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